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Dos Nom

733 SERT

736 CLARYS

666 SOCQUET JUGLARD
728 GIRARD

636 GALLAY

534 PERRET

720 CROUSAZ

609 VASINOVA

725 COUTTON-JEAN
730 LOISEL

726 GOTTO

510 NEYRON

562 THIBAULT

738 Bonnel

503 PRIVAT

614 CURTOLO

550 GOURDON

625 DEBRAY

594 CLARAZ BONNEL
531 CHANAL

615 VILLIEN-GROS
632 FERRANDO-FLOReS
540 DUBOIS

734 Aubert

586 RAIMBAULT
523 ACHARD

631 BOUCHAGE
638 PERINET

693 MARTIN

610 VIARD-GAUDIN
558 ROBBE

519 CLARET

606 LAURENT

616 MAGGIONI

637 BURNET-MERLIN
602 RENAUD

743 MOLLIER

507 RIVERO

548 MILLOT

617 DUFOUR

537 SORREL
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Prénom

YOAN
VALENTIN
ANTOINE
LORI
ARNAUD
SIMON
ADRIEN
MARCELA
MATHYS
ETIENNE
JEREMY
FRANCOIS
GUILLAUME
LORNA
QUENTIN
ARNAUD
NICOLAS
THOMAS
SIMON
JEROME
VALENTIN
MAYEUL
CAMILLE
THEO
TYMOTHE
BENJAMIN
JOSSELIN
BERTRAND
MATHIEU
TIMOTHEE
PIERRICK
CYRILLE
MAXIME
FREDERIC
STEPHANE
CHRISTOPHE
ALEXIS
DAVIDE
MATHIEU
ETIENNE
TIMOTHEE

e HATK g 16ader:

Y ArecHEs :
Julbo:

Sx Année Cat
1987 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1999 U23-M
1987 SEN-M
1995 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1989 SEN-F
2000 U23-M
1991 SEN-M
1989 SEN-M
1974 SEN-M
1980 SEN-M
1986 SEN-F
2001 U23-M
1989 SEN-M
1995 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1986 SEN-M
1988 SEN-M
1995 SEN-M
2001 U23-M
1992 SEN-M
1999 U23-M
1990 SEN-M
1987 SEN-M
2001 U23-M
1978 SEN-M
1966 SEN-M
1986 SEN-M
2000 U23-M
1979 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1983 SEN-M
1973 SEN-M
1964 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1993 SEN-M
1984 SEN-M
1992 SEN-M
1982 SEN-M
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Course
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
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Temps

1h35'42
1h42'40
1h48'12
1h49'53
1h50'53
1h53'25
1h54'28
1h54'37
1h55'02
1h55'09
1h55'14
1h56'02
1h59'10
1h59'26
1h59'27
1h59'53
1h59'53
2h00'03
2h01'12
2h01'52
2h02'08
2h02'26
2h02'58
2h04'35
2h05'23
2h06'17
2h07'10
2h07'24
2h08'16
2h08'37
2h08'40
2h09'22
2h09'40
2h09'45
2h09'48
2h10'14
2h10'18
2h11'04
2h11'19
2h11'19
2h11'32

1°/176
2°/176
3°/176
1°/11
4°/176
5°/176
6°/176
1°/12
2°/11
7°/176
8°/176
9°/176
10°/176
2°/12
3°/11
11°/176
12°/176
13°/176
14°/176
15°/176
16°/176
4°/11
17°/176
5°/11
18°/176
19°/176
6°/11
20°/176
21°/176
22°/176
7°/11
23°/176
24°/176
25°/176
26°/176
27°/176
28°/176
29°/176
30°/176
31°/176
32°/176



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

611 BERDUGO
657 GAPIHAN
724 LEROU
612 VACHEZ
673 KREBS
564 PROVILLE
596 ANDREY
740 EYMARD
518 MARTIN
509 MATHOU
588 FEUILLADE
634 DOBERT
568 TOURNIER
680 COUSTY
604 TAVERNIER
700 CHAVAS
573 AUDEBRAND
690 SALVI

723 BUSCHINO
511 Neyron
655 STEPHAN
517 PRIOUX
556 PRIOL

557 PROUST
501 VIRILLI
585 BAUSSERON
504 MOUGIN
687 BOUCHER
528 KAIRE

731 LENOURRY
654 CLEMENT
598 BORGHESE
735 GACHET
532 PROUST
570 CHABOUD
653 PELLETIER
732 QUINTARD
555 BELZUNCE
683 SOLAi

689 BLOT

544 LUSSIANA
686 VOGT

506 AVRILLON
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ARPA" ZATH gl 16aders: Er
SERGE M 1970 SEN-M
PIERRE M 1986 SEN-M
PIERRE ALAIN M 1982 SEN-M
OLIVIER M 1972 SEN-M
THOMAS M 1971 SEN-M
ROMAIN M 1980 SEN-M
JOHAN M 1983 SEN-M
SEBASTIEN M 1972 SEN-M
BENOIT M 1976 SEN-M
PAUL M 1993 SEN-M
JEROME M 1964 SEN-M
STEEVE M 1980 SEN-M
LOIS M 1992 SEN-M
EDOUARD M 1984 SEN-M
ARTHUR M 1988 SEN-M
PASCAL M 1970 SEN-M
DAVID M 1971 SEN-M
PHILIPPE M 1969 SEN-M
ROMAIN M 1980 SEN-M
PIERRE M 1977 SEN-M
GEOFFROY M 1991 SEN-M
STEPHANE M 1972 SEN-M
JULIEN M 1985 SEN-M
ALEXANDRE M 1982 SEN-M
MATHIAS M 1993 SEN-M
ALICE F 2000 U23-F
STEPHANE M 1969 SEN-M
FREDERIC M 1968 SEN-M
CHRISTOPHE M 1976 SEN-M
GERALD M 1976 SEN-M
TIMOTHEE M 1996 SEN-M
FRANCOIS M 1965 SEN-M
ANTOINE M 2001 U23-M
CHRISTOPHER M 1976 SEN-M
STEPHANE M 1968 SEN-M
DIMITRI M 1986 SEN-M
MARINE F 1991 SEN-F
BENOIT M 1986 SEN-M
ALAIN M 1965 SEN-M
SYLVAIN M 1987 SEN-M
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE M 1964 SEN-M
MAXIME M 1992 SEN-M
NICOLAS M 1990 SEN-M

Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
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2h11'52
2h12'03
2h12'24
2h12'43
2h12'52
2h12'55
2h13'05
2h13'24
2h13'26
2h14'30
2h15'42
2h16'15
2h16'16
2h16'23
2h16'49
2h16'54
2h17'21
2h17'34
2h17'49
2h18'59
2h19'10
2h19'15
2h19'51
2h20'10
2h20'12
2h20'16
2h20'30
2h21'09
2h21'39
2h22'25
2h22'50
2h23'01
2h23'03
2h24'48
2h25'17
2h25'28
2h26'03
2h26'28
2h27'29
2h27'53
2h27'55
2h28'01
2h29'18

33°/176
34°/176
35°/176
36°/176
37°/176
38°/176
39°/176
40°/176
41°/176
42°/176
43°/176
44°/176
45°/176
46°/176
47°/176
48°/176
49°/176
50°/176
51°/176
52°/176
53°/176
54°/176
55°/176
56°/176
57°/176
1°/3
58°/176
59°/176
60°/176
61°/176
62°/176
63°/176
8°/11
64°/176
65°/176
66°/176
3°/12
67°/176
68°/176
69°/176
70°/176
71°/176
72°/176



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

737 FRANCES
676 WEHR

630 GLAIRON MONDET

741 Follenfant
538 COSTA
525 GAY

599 MARION
529 JOURNET

698 CHABAUD13@AOL.COM

729 MAIRE
671 FRANCK
502 GERARD

665 DAVID-RAISON

710 SEURAT
717 PICHON
551 GIORDANA
696 RUFFIER
684 LACOSTE
718 MILESI
627 BOIS

715 PELERIN
714 LIMON
561 THIBAUT
595 VIALARD
669 ARMAND
656 MARCO
674 REY

533 CRUPEL
514 MOTTE
703 PASTEUR
702 PASTEUR
721 DURANDARD
613 MOREAU
623 HONORé
621 BIEZ

513 MOTTE
719 THAUVIN
579 Alfero
603 MARTIN
681 LEBRETON
704 BEYNET
706 PEZELIER
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ANTOINE
AXEL
MICHEL
JUSTIN
DIDIER
PHILIPPE
EMILIEN
FREDDY
FRANCOIS
LuboviIC

JEAN-BAPTISTE

SIMON
JEAN-YVES
FLORIAN
ALEXANDRE
ALAIN
BENOIT
PIERRE
MARION
FLORENT
BENOIT
SYLVAIN
HEUSSE
FRANCOIS
GAEL
BAZZOCCH]I
YVES
DOMINIQUE
HECTOR
OLIVIER
COLINE
DAMIEN
PHILIPPE
MATTHIEU
SARAH
ALEXIS
NINA
FLAVIEN
ADRIEN
ADRIEN
DAVID
BAPTISTE
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1986
1988
1959
1992
1975
1966
1983
1973
1971
1985
1984
1992
1965
1994
1997
1967
1986
1986
1998
1990
1973
1989
1989
1961
1984
1991
1961
1973
2001
1963
2000
1996
1967
1979
1992
1971
1991
1990
1991
1988
1979
1991

SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN - F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
uz23-M
SEN-M
U23-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN - F
SEN-M
SEN - F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M

ARECHES =

Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
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2h30'00
2h30'10
2h30'12
2h30'36
2h31'10
2h31'54
2h32'16
2h32'19
2h33'10
2h33'13
2h33'17
2h34'47
2h35'24
2h35'36
2h36'24
2h36'25
2h36'30
2h36'35
2h36'37
2h36'56
2h37'21
2h37'23
2h37'27
2h38'19
2h38'22
2h38'31
2h38'48
2h39'32
2h39'47
2h39'54
2h39'54
2h40'16
2h41'59
2h42'09
2h42'09
2h43'12
2h43'54
2h43'55
2h44'22
2h44'25
2h45'21
2h45'35

73°/176
74°/176
75°/176
76°/176
77°/176
78°/176
79°/176
80°/176
81°/176
82°/176
83°/176
84°/176
85°/176
86°/176
87°/176
88°/176
89°/176
90°/176
4°/12
91°/176
92°/176
93°/176
94°/176
95°/176
96°/176
97°/176
98°/176
99°/176
9°/11
100°/176
2°/3
101°/176
102°/176
103°/176
5°/12
104°/176
6°/12
105°/176
106°/176
107°/176
108°/176
109°/176



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

647 BERGSMA
649 PERILLAT
658 BONVIN
535 SARRASIN
695 COHADE
547 SILVESTRE
546 TRESALLET
691 MORITZ
675 PEYTAVIN
672 HAACK
711 BURNAT
697 DELLEANI
648 BERGSMA
659 MENETREY
688 FURTEIN
682 BOUTRY
554 RENIE

549 PRUVOT
640 ROBLES
641 VILLAIN
705 RIAND
742 TAVERNIER
643 MOIRON
512 DUMONT
577 TEYPAZ
629 BELSOEUR
563 DAVIS
670 DENAIS
576 JACQUOT

593 BERNARD GRANGER

620 DE SEROUX

569 CHALUMEAU

601 DONCHE
692 BOIVIN
644 MOIRON

553 CORDONNIER

578 JEANPIERRE
591 JOCQUEL
667 DENAIS

713 LANCRENON
663 DEYA

701 JOSEPH

664 DEYA
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DYNASTAR

ROBIN
GABRIEL
VALENTIN
CINDY
PHILIPPE
LIONEL
GILLES

YVES
ARNAUD
ALEXANDRE
DAMIEN
EDOARDO
LEO
CARINNE
ANTOINE
QUENTIN
LEOPOLD
JEROME
FREDERIC
ANTOINE
JULIEN
JULIEN
EMILE
PIERRE-ALEXIS
DANIEL
CAMILLE
PETE
THOMAS
BRICE
LAURENT
JOHAN
DAVID
DIMITRI
MARC ON
JEAN-PHILIPPE
GEORGES-EDOUARD
FREDERIC
SYLVAIN
JEAN-PIERRE
LOUIS

EDDY
NICOLAS
JEREMY
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Julbe ®BE
1992 SEN-M
1982 SEN-M
1994 SEN-M
1996 SEN-F
1963 SEN-M
1975 SEN-M
1967 SEN-M
1984 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1992 SEN-M
1986 SEN-M
1981 SEN-M
1991 SEN-M
1972 SEN-F
1990 SEN-M
1990 SEN-M
1997 SEN-M
1977 SEN-M
1986 SEN-M
1985 SEN-M
1983 SEN-M
1980 SEN-M
2000 U23-M
1970 SEN-M
1972 SEN-M
1989 SEN-M
1963 SEN-M
1995 SEN-M
1980 SEN-M
1979 SEN-M
1996 SEN-M
1971 SEN-M
1988 SEN-M
1961 SEN-M
1966 SEN-M
1989 SEN-M
1973 SEN-M
1975 SEN-M
1957 SEN-M
1994 SEN-M
1955 SEN-M
1971 SEN-M
1988 SEN-M

vy
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Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
Parcours A
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2h46'23
2h46'25
2h47'12
2h47'30
2h47'58
2h48'11
2h48'14
2h48'50
2h48'53
2h50'12
2h50'54
2h52'59
2h53'07
2h53'11
2h53'49
2h53'49
2h54'00
2h54'32
2h56'30
2h57'08
2h58'04
2h59'07
2h59'07
2h59'11
3h00'29
3h00'37
3h01'19
3h02'12
3h03'02
3h03'06
3h03'58
3h04'34
3h06'17
3h06'30
3h07'34
3h08'08
3h08'15
3h08'18
3h08'39
3h10'31
3h12'21
3h13'03
3h15'13

110°/176
111°/176
112°/176
7°/12
113°/176
114°/176
115°/176
116°/176
117°/176
118°/176
119°/176
120°/176
121°/176
8°/12
122°/176
123°/176
124°/176
125°/176
126°/176
127°/176
128°/176
129°/176
10°/11
130°/176
131°/176
132°/176
133°/176
134°/176
135°/176
136°/176
137°/176
138°/176
139°/176
140°/176
141°/176
142°/176
143°/176
144°/176
145°/176
146°/176
147°/176
148°/176
149°/176



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

662 LAURENT
536 SCHWAERTZEL
526 RENTON
520 OREFICE
618 CRESSENS
652 HUGON
566 ROLANDO
679 MARCHAND
678 MARCHAND
694 DELMOTTE
661 TESTI

660 LAVIGNE
565 BROYER
699 DUVILLARD
668 BIRRAUX
608 MATHIEU
515 PIERGA
521 VIAL

646 DESROSIERS
685 LALANNE
707 PERDRIEL
587 SAMIER
645 MERCIER
739 Gasso

Abandons (1)

DNF 744 Amor De Cossio
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A SCAR

DYNASTAR ()

CHRISTOPHE
MARC
ALISTER
HUBERT
CAROLINE
XAVIER
CHRISTOPHE
TIMOTHEE
PAUL
XAVIER

ELSA

KELLY
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTIAN
JOSEPH
ALEXANDRE
FABRICE
GREGOIRE
ANTOINE
DORIAN
ANTOINE
BENJAMIN
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
ANTONIO

FERMIN

PA AT ot 1630
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1973 SEN-M Parcours A
1974 SEN-M Parcours A
1976 SEN-M Parcours A
1995 SEN-M Parcours A
1988 SEN-F Parcours A
1983 SEN-M Parcours A
1968 SEN-M Parcours A
1979 SEN-M Parcours A
1976 SEN-M Parcours A
1984 SEN-M Parcours A
1992 SEN-F Parcours A
1992 SEN-F Parcours A
1984 SEN-M Parcours A
1964 SEN-M Parcours A
1950 SEN-M Parcours A
1968 SEN-M Parcours A
1967 SEN-M Parcours A
1995 SEN-M Parcours A
1988 SEN-M Parcours A
1999 U23-M Parcours A
1996 SEN-M Parcours A
1975 SEN-M Parcours A
1973 SEN-M Parcours A
1968 SEN-M Parcours A
1978 SEN-M Parcours A

3h15'14
3h15'29
3h16'16
3h16'27
3h18'45
3h18'52
3h20'31
3h22'06
3h22'06
3h22'41
3h23'34
3h24'00
3h24'35
3h26'17
3h32'06
3h32'15
3h38'01
3h40'51
3h43'07
3h57'38
4h15'55
4h31'00
4h31'02
4h34'17

Abandon

150°/176
151°/176
152°/176
153°/176
9°/12
154°/176
155°/176
156°/176
157°/176
158°/176
10°/12
11°/12
159°/176
160°/176
161°/176
162°/176
163°/176
164°/176
165°/176
11°/11
166°/176
167°/176
168°/176
169°/176



